LED FIXTURE
SSL Series
LED Linear High Bay
SSL-LHB3
Offering quality lighting and excellent energy savings compared to linear
fluorescent and HID high bay fixtures.
Ordering Information    Example: SSL-LHB3/85W/40/120-347V/AC/D
Product Specification

for sensor placement
Ordering
Code
DLC
(Premium) Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage(V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3666307 Yes SSL-LHB3/85W/40/120-347V/AC/D 85 120-347V 100,000 11475 4000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3666308 Yes SSL-LHB3/85W/50/120-347V/AC/D 85 120-347V 100,000 11560 5000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3667300 Yes SSL-LHB3/130W/40/120-347V/AC/D 130 120-347V 100,000 17550 4000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3667301 Yes SSL-LHB3/130W/50/120-347V/AC/D 130 120-347V 100,000 17680 5000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  2 of 2
09/29/23
LED Linear High Bay
SSL-LHB3
Ordering
Code
DLC
(Premium) Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage(V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3667302 Yes SSL-LHB3/170W/40/120-347V/AC/D 170 120-347V 100,000 22950 4000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3667303 Yes SSL-LHB3/170W/50/120-347V/AC/D 170 120-347V 100,000 23120 5000 >80 24.8" x 15" x 2" 1
3668301 Yes SSL-LHB3/255W/40/120-347V/AC/D 255 120-347V 100,000 34425 4000 >80 46.5" x 18.9" x 2" 1
3668302 Yes SSL-LHB3/255W/50/120-347V/AC/D 255 120-347V 100,000 34680 5000 >80 46.5" x 18.9" x 2" 1
3660192 - SSL-LHB3/LV/12V/SENSOR2 SSL Linear highbay3 12V DC microwave sensor2
3660193 - SSL-LHB3/LV/12V/CONTROLLER2 SSL Linear highbay3 12V DC microwave sensor remote control2 (required for programing)
3660142 - SSL-LHB3/SWG SSL Linear highbay3 long wire guard for 255W highbay 47.0” x 19.0” x 2”
- - SSL-LHB3/PDT/KIT SSL Linear highbay3 pendant mounting hanger kit (1pcs)
- - SSL-LHB3/SRF/KIT SSL Linear highbay3 surface mounting kit. (2pcs)
3660090 - SSL-LHB2/MWG SSL Linear highbay2 medium wire guard for 90W to 175W highbay & 85W to 170W LHB3 series